P 2sae/et

M

CRADVATOR\A 1S T DO, PROVV L

C|COd' dif Post Prov. | o
Casse o8 Cognome Nome Data Nascita |Nascit U!?t
oncors| o . q  |eggio
0

AD25 1 LA MARCA ROSA 19/02/1978 NA 78
AD25 2 ALLOCCA ANGELO 15110/1976 NA 55
A025 3 GALDI VINCENZO 15/06/1962 NA 23
A025 4 CANONICO MATILDE 2411977 NA 18
A025 5 AMBROSINO LUIGI 03/06/1976 NA 18
A025 6 NAPOLITANO MARIA GIOVANNA 05/03/1972 NA 17
A027 1 AMBROSINO LUIGI 03/06/1976 NA 18
A029 1 CONTE CARMINE PELLEGRINO 11/10/1857 AV 278
A029 2 PICCOLO GIULIANO 24/04/1981 NA 88
A029 3 D'AMICO FLORA ANNA 10/04/1970 NA 26
A034 1 MORRA ANNA 18/01/1973 NA 96,5
A036 1 ROSSETTI [DA 25/05/1679 NA 130
A037 1 SPINA ANTONIETTA 26/01/1976 NA 166
AQ37 2 AUTIERO ANNAMARIA 07/05/1669 NA 131
A037 3 CERCIELLO ANGELA 12/07/1979 CE 121
AD37 4 NAPPI GIORGINA 14/0711979 NA 117
AD37 5 AURIEMMA MARIA 23/91/1980 NA 109
AD37 8 ROSANO IMMACOLATA 24/10/1969 NA 106
AD37 7 DELLA PORTA LUISA 24/09/1977 NA 104
A037 8 DIAMANTE AURORA 01/12/1980 NA 101
A037 9 CALENZO MASSIMO 06/11/1985 LT 85
AD37 10 CAPOLONGO FILOMENA 08/01/1978 NA 84
AD37 11 ESPOSITO ANNETTA 08/08/1980 SA 83
AD37 12 PAPPALARDO LUCIA 23/06/1983 SA 70
AD37 13 DELU'AVERSANA CONCETTA 11/02/1987 NA 66
AQ37 14 BARBONE ALESSANDRO 25/05/1982 AV B3
A037 15 |ERVOLINO DANIELA 2211411970 NA 11
AD38 1 DI NARDO ROSARIA 1011111980 SA 70
A038 2 ALAIA RAFFAELE 14/09/19756 NA 42
A038 3 NOLI PASQUALE 17/09/1978 NA 34
A038 4 SORIA DANIELA 09/02/1983 NA 31
AD38 5 GIOVINE LUIGI 09/02/1975 NA 31
AD38 6 BONAVOLONTA CARMELA 15/0411977 NA 30
AD38 7 IANNOTTA MATILDE 23/09/1983 CE 29
A038 8 BERARDESCA ANGELA 04/09/1976 NA 27
AD38 9 NAPOLITANO GAVINO ANIELLO 15/12/1984 NA 26
AD38 10 MIGLIARO EMILIANA 241111983 SA 22
AD38 11  ROBUSTELLI GIOVANNI 01/06/1967 SA 21
A038 12 DECATALDIS VALENTINA 21/03/1988 NA 20
A038 13 BORRELLO NOEMI 20/08/1983 NA 16
AD38 14 RIVOLI MONICA 221111974 NA 14
AQ42 1 OPRAMOLLA GIANFRANCO 10/03/1970 SA 81
AQ47 1 PENNA ANTONIO 18/04/1965  SA 111
A047 2 VISONE CARMELA 24/05/1974 NA 107
A047 3 HURJUI ELENA SORINA 29/04/1972 EE 100
A047 4 ALLOCCA DOMENICO 01/01/1963 NA 85
A047 5 ALLOCCA NUNZIA 1111111982 AV 80
A047 6 IOVINO GIUSEPPE 26/05/1972 NA 69
A047 7 DI GENNARO TERESA 01/03/1966 NA 68
AD47 8 DE LUCA ANTONIO 15/03/1976 NA 67
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AD4S
AD49
A049
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AQ48
AD49
AD49
A049
AD49
AQ50
A0S0
AQGS0
AC50
AD50

PAGANO
JANNELLI
ALAIA

NOLI

LUPOLI
SORIA
GICVINE
IANNOTTA
BERARDESCA
NAPOLITANO
GALLO
MIGLIARO
FEOLA
DECATALDIS
BORRELLO
RIVOL!
RUBINO

DI NARDO
NOLI

LUPOLI
SORIA
GIOVINE
IANNELLI
IANNOTTA
GALLO
MIGLIARO
ROBUSTELLI
FEOLA
DECATALDIS
HURJUI
COSTANZO
BORRELLO
RIVOL!
BORRELLO
ALAIA

SORIA
ROBUSTELLI
DE LUCA
IANNOTTA
FEOLA
GALLO
LUPOLI
GIOVINE
NAPOLITANO
MIGLIARO
RIVOLI
INCOGLIA
DECATALDIS
BERARDESCA
NOLI
IANNELLI
PANICO
SIMONETTI
DE STEFANO
MESSINA
CASTALDO

MICHELE
ANGELA
RAFFAELE
PASQUALE
PAOLO
DANIELA
LUIGI
MATILDE
ANGELA
GAVINO ANIELLO
ANNA
EMILIANA
GIUSEPPE
VALENTINA
NOEMI
MONICA
SALVATORE
ROSARIA
PASQUALE
PAOLO
DANIELA
LUIGI
ANGELA
MATILDE
ANNA
EMILIANA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
VALENTINA
ELENA SORINA
MARIAROSARIA
NOEMI
MONICA
NOEMI
RAFFAELE
DANIELA
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
MATILDE
GIUSEPPE
ANNA
PAOLO
LUIG]
GAVINO ANIELLO
EMILIANA
MONICA
SALVATORE
VALENTINA
ANGELA
PASQUALE
ANGELA
ANGELA
GIULIO ORESTE
ANNA
MARCELLA
CARLA
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14/09/1975
17/09/1979
13/09/1954
09/02/1983
09/02/1975
23/09/1983
04/09/1976
1511211984
18/02/1971
24/11/1983
04/06/1973
21/03/1988
20/08/1983
2211111974
03/12/1971
10/11/1980
17/0911979
13/09/1954
09/02/1983
09/02/1975
12/02/1971
23/09/1983
18/02/1971
24/11/1983
01/06/1967
04/06/1973
21/03/1988
29/04/1972
10/07/1969
20/08/1983
221111974
20/08/1983
14/08/1975
09/02/1983
01/06/1967
16/03/1976
23/09/1983
04/06/1973
18/02/1971
13/09/1954
09/02/1975
15/12/1984
24/11/1983
221111974
24/03/1974
21/03/1988
04/09/1976
17/09/1979
12/02/1971
31/08/1975
08/10/1976
15(11/1975
22/06/1979
19/02/1981
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NA
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NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
M

NA
NA
AV

54
52
42
34
33
31
31
29
27
26
24
22
21
20
16
14
81
46
34
33
31
31
30
29
24
22
21
21
20
16
16
16
14
124
120
107
97
96
89
87
82
81
77
74
72
62
61
56
54
46
30
118
106
103
98
89
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A050
A0S0
AD50
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A050
A050
AQ50
A0S0
AQ50
AQ50
AQ50
AD50
A051
A051
A051
A051
A051
A051
A051
AD51
A051
AD51
A051
A051
A051
A051
AD51
A051
AD51
AQ051
ADB2
AQ052
AD52
AQ052
AD52
AQGO
AO060
A0B0
A060
AQ0BD
AQ0B0
A0B0
A0B0
A6
A246
A248
A346
A346
A346
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AMOROSO
FALCO
PERILLO
TERRACCIANO
LAIOLA
COPPOLA
UCCELLO
DEL GIUDICE
IANUALE
BARBATO
CARILLO
RUSSO
PULCRANO
MERCOGLIANO
PIERNO
ANGELILLO
PAPARO
LANGELLA
ALLOCCA
MERCOGLIANO
CERCIELLO
COPPOLA
LANGELLA
AMORGSO
IANUALE

DEL GIUDICE
RUSSO
PELUSO
ANGELILLC
PIERNO
TERRACCIANO
PULCRANO
PAPARC
LAIOLA
UCCELLO
CARILLO
PERILLO
UCCELLO
CARILLO
LAIOLA
PIERNO
ANGELILLO
FURINO
TROCCHIA
CAPPUCCIO
MUOIO
CACACE
NAPOLITANO
BALASCO
MAZZA
STEFANILE
SPIRITO
SORRENTINO
MARANIELLO
CIRILLO
SALERNO

MADDALENA
SEBASTIANO
GIUSEPPINA
FELICIA
FRANCESCA
ANNA MARIA
CLAUDIA
ILARIA
GIOVANNA

ANGELA EMANUELA

OLIMPIA
MARIANNA
AMEDEO
FELICIA
MARIA GRAZIA
RACHELE
ANNA

ANNA
MARIA
FELICIA
ADELE
ANNA MARIA
ANNA
MADDALENA
GIOVANNA
ILARIA
MARIANNA
TIZIANA
RACHELE
MARIA GRAZIA
FELICIA
AMEDEO
ANNA
FRANCESCA
CLAUDIA
OLIMPIA
GIUSEPPINA
CLAUDIA
OLIMPIA
FRANCESCA
MARIA GRAZIA
RACHELE
LEONARDO
SAMANTHA
ANTONELLA
ANGELA
ANDREA
NICOLA

ADA

MARIA ROSARIA
ROSA
MARIA

CIRA

MENA
MARIA
MATILDE

01/10/1978
07/04/1978
05/10/1984
21/08/1985
24/05/1984
301101977
27/09/1984
31/10/1979
14/04/1982
MM/12/1977
27/06/1984
20/12/1985
12/01/1985
23/08/1980
(8/03/1986
13/09/1987
16/04/1984
29/12/1978
28/03/1985
23/08/1980
03/09/1873
30/10/1977
29/1211978
01/10/1978
14/04/1982
31101979
20/12/1985
18/05/1977
13/09/1987
08/03/1986
21/08/1985
12/01/1985
16/04/1984
24/05/1984
27/09/1984
27/06/1984
05/10/1984
27/09/1984
27/06/1984
24/05/1984
08/03/1986
13/09/1987
26/04/1974
04/08/1978
01/12/1984
27/11/1986
14/07/1982
07/02/1982
20/06/1957
12/02/1968
27/05/1968
16/08/1970
01/07/1965
25/10/1981
02/01/1977
01/04/1984

NA
NA
NA
SA
SA
NA
NA
NA
NA
AV
NA
NA
NA
NA
AV
AV
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SA
AV
AV
SA
NA
NA
SA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SA
AV
AV
EE
NA
NA
NA
NA
AV
IS

NA
NA
NA
NA
AV
SA
SA

71
70
62
49
37
33
33
33
30
28
28
27
25
24
24
22
21
20

116
108
105
98
98
82
82
77
73
73
72
65
61
57
37
33
28
14
89
88
85
60
22
100
83
76
74
70
70
68
38
26
88
31
134
107
104
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ADO1
ADO2
ADOQ2
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CASILLO
VIRTUOSO
IOVINO
IOVINO
IOVINO
SIMONETT!
SIMONETT!
SIMONETTI

GluUs|
ANTONIETTA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
GIULIO ORESTE
GIULIO ORESTE
GIULIO ORESTE

29/05/1981
31/08/1979
26/05/1972
26/05/1972
26/05/1972
08101976
08/10/1976
08/10/1976

SA
AV
NA
NA
NA
i
MI
MI

57
o1
69
69
69
106
166
106



